Position

Recreation Supervisor

Senior Services Van Driver
Senior Services Van Driver
Senior Services Van Driver
Senior Services Van Driver
Senior Services Van Driver

Senior Services Van Driver

Pt
Pt

Other Positions Held City

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Department

Oasis - Transportation
Oasis - Transportation
Oasis - Transportation
Oasis - Transportation
Oasis - Transportation
Oasis - Transportation

Oasis - Transportation

Total Wages

$95,557
$73,842
$72,356
$58,947
$55,714
$44,766

$1,411

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,559
$16,025
$21,028
$33,287
$20,586
$13,514

$51



