Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor		Newport Beach	Oasis - Transportation	\$95,557	\$18,559
Senior Services Van Driver		Newport Beach	Oasis - Transportation	\$73,842	\$16,025
Senior Services Van Driver		Newport Beach	Oasis - Transportation	\$72,356	\$21,028
Senior Services Van Driver		Newport Beach	Oasis - Transportation	\$58,947	\$33,287
Senior Services Van Driver		Newport Beach	Oasis - Transportation	\$55,714	\$20,586
Senior Services Van Driver Pt		Newport Beach	Oasis - Transportation	\$44,766	\$13,514
Senior Services Van Driver Pt		Newport Beach	Oasis - Transportation	\$1,411	\$51